
Grand Hall

4

5

7

8

24

203

223

224

229

STUDIO             ARTIST/ GALLERY                                DISCOUNT                                                             SAT/SUN

SIERRA BARNES
Acrylic, Ink & Digital

COURTNEY KOLKER
Acrylics & Spray paint

KURT ANDERSON 
 Oil Painting

MINA HANIG
 Mixed Media

TARA BARR 
Painting

JOAN ULRICH
Ceramics

YOSHIKO RATLIFF
Painting

NATALIE ABRAMS
Wearable Sculpture & Jewelry

ROSEMARY FEIT COVEY
Experimental Printmaking

SAYA BEHNAM
Painting

20% Off Original Acrylics

30% Off All Original Artwork; Excluding Minis. 

15% Off All Artwork For Sale

50% Off On Select Items

20% Off Original Art

15% Off

15% Off Items With Yellow Stickers

20% Off

10% On Cards And Small Work Under $500

10% Off

AT TORPEDO FACTORY ART CENTER | FEBRUARY 4-5, 2023
105 N. UNION ST. OLD TOWN ALEXANDRIA | TORPEDOFACTORY.ORG



STUDIO             ARTIST/ GALLERY                                DISCOUNT                                                             SAT/SUN

312

324

326

330

331

337

340

342

344

MULTIPLE EXPOSURES GALLERY
Photography

ANTHONY NSOFOR
Painting & Drawing

ANN BARBIERI & 
JOLANDE GOLDBERG
Paintings, Ceramics & Sculpture

GREGORY LOGAN DUNN
Painting

AHMED ANSARI
Oil & Acrylic paintings

PETE KLEDARA, SUSANNE TABLET 
& MARK STEVENS
Multi Media

CALINA FRANZOSA &
CHRISTINE MANWILLER
Calligraphy, Book Art, Oil Painting

SALLY VEACH
Painting & Drawing

GUIDO ZANNI
Fluid Acrylic

15% Off All Artwork For Sale

15% Off

20% Off Small Paintings, Selected
Creamics & Sculpture

20% Off Original Acrylics

15% Off Original Art Only

15% Off

20% Off Prints And Books

20% Off

20% Off On Unframed Art

ARTISTS DISCOUNTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

FREE AND OPEN DAILY TO THE PUBLIC
10 am – 6 pm* Second Fridays open late. Closed New Year’s Day, Easter, July 4, Thanksgiving, and Christmas.  
*Visit torpedofactory.org/hours for early closings & changes.105 N. Union st. Old Town Alexandria • torpedofactory.org


