

## AT TORPEDO FACTORY ART CENTER | FEBRUARY 4-5, 2023 105 N. UNION ST. OLD TOWN ALEXANDRIA | TORPEDOFACTORY.ORG

STUDIO	ARTIST/ GALLERY	DISCOUNT	SAT/SUN
Grand Hall	SIERRA BARNES Acrylic, Ink & Digital	20% Off Original Acrylics	• •
4	COURTNEY KOLKER Acrylics & Spray paint	30% Off All Original Artwork; Excluding Minis.	• •
5	KURT ANDERSON Oil Painting	15% Off All Artwork For Sale	• •
7	MINA HANIG Mixed Media	50% Off On Select Items	• •
8	TARA BARR Painting	20% Off Original Art	• •
24	JOAN ULRICH Ceramics	15% Off	• 0
203	YOSHIKO RATLIFF Painting	15% Off Items With Yellow Stickers	• 0
223	NATALIE ABRAMS Wearable Sculpture & Jewelry	20% Off	• •
224	ROSEMARY FEIT COVEY Experimental Printmaking	10% On Cards And Small Work Under \$500	• 0
229	<b>SAYA BEHNAM</b> Painting	10% Off	• 0

STUDIO	ARTIST/ GALLERY	DISCOUNT	SAT/SUN
312	MULTIPLE EXPOSURES GALLERY Photography	15% Off All Artwork For Sale	• •
324	ANTHONY NSOFOR Painting & Drawing	15% Off	• 0
326	ANN BARBIERI & JOLANDE GOLDBERG Paintings, Ceramics & Sculpture	20% Off Small Paintings, Selected Creamics & Sculpture	• •
330	<b>GREGORY LOGAN DUNN</b> Painting	20% Off Original Acrylics	• •
331	AHMED ANSARI Oil & Acrylic paintings	15% Off Original Art Only	• 0
337	PETE KLEDARA, SUSANNE TABLET & MARK STEVENS Multi Media	15% Off	• 0
340	CALINA FRANZOSA & CHRISTINE MANWILLER Calligraphy, Book Art, Oil Painting	20% Off Prints And Books	• •
342	SALLY VEACH Painting & Drawing	20% Off	• •
344	<b>GUIDO ZANNI</b> Fluid Acrylic	20% Off On Unframed Art	• •

